
CCI3*-L

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Rene VAN DER LOO (NED) · Jan RUITERKAMP (NED)

Back

No.

Bridle

No.

Rank% Penalty

points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 %Rank

317 The Joker 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 67,41 29,7 170,281

Jade WOELTJES 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 73,15 1

309 Hilton 6,5 4,0 7,0 6,5 8,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,37 31,9 268,062

Jarno VERWIMP 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 9,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 14,0 70,74 2

311 King Canna 7,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 12,0 65,19 33,4 366,573

Mylene SPAAK 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,96 6

313 Mahalia 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 8,0 6,0 5,5 13,0 63,89 33,6 466,395

Jarno VERWIMP 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,89 4

305 Freya des Concessions 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,89 33,6 466,395

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIER 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 14,0 68,89 4

318 Vesuve d'Aveyron 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 13,0 63,52 33,7 666,307

Bjinse VENDERBOSCH 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 14,0 69,07 3

307 Gyon 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 64,81 35,8 764,174

Lucy GROENEN 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 63,52 10

301 Barones II 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 13,0 63,33 35,8 764,178

Jörn WARNER 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 12,0 65,00 8

303 Falling In Love 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 8,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 12,0 62,78 36,3 963,709

Elaine PEN 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 64,63 9

312 Lancero Dancer 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 4,0 6,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 12,0 60,19 36,7 1063,3314

Levi DRIESSEN 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 4,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,48 7

304 Fernhill Extreme 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 3,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 62,41 37,2 1162,7811

Levi DRIESSEN 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 63,15 11

316 Smokie 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 12,0 60,93 38,4 1261,5712

Beau POSTHUMUS 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 62,22 12

319 Wilbert BO 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 62,78 38,8 1361,209

Jordy WILKEN 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 12,0 59,63 15

315 Nereo CP 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 12,0 59,63 39,4 1460,5616

Camille THUAL 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 61,48 13

314 McCauleys Thunder 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 60,37 40,1 1559,9113

Tonia GILLETT 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 12,0 59,44 16
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306 Granncord 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 58,52 40,1 1559,9117

Althea BLEEKMAN 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 61,30 14

308 Happy Lady 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,19 40,4 1759,6314

Okke PEEMEN 6,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 4,5 6,5 7,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,07 17

310 Keep Safe G Z 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 57,22 42,0 1857,9618

Stef D'HOKER 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,70 18

302 Bonmahon Silver Vixen 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 54,44 43,8 1956,2019

Bjinse VENDERBOSCH 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 57,96 19

836 Uniforma Z 6,5 3,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 3,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 4,0 10,0 53,70 45,6 2054,4420

Yarno GEEROMS 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 11,0 55,19 20

Technical Delegate: Rob JANSSEN (NED)20 Competitors
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